
1 青  木  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 1 67.25 26.72 40.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.61 1.83-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

3 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.18 3.42-1 0 -1 -2 -1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 1 0 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

7 3Tq+1T q 5.06 X -0.84 4.22-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 2Lz+1T<< << 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 -2 0 0

10 CSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 0 1

31.68 26.72

Composition 3.33 4.004.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Presentation 3.33 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.174.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

40.53

2 南  雲      響

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 3 65.76 25.53 40.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.210 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.950 -2 0 -2 -3

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 0

7 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.45 X -0.77 2.68-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 -1

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

26.52 25.53

Composition 3.33 4.084.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.924.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.084.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

40.23

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 5,6級男子
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3 樽  本  寛  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京情報デザイン専門職大学 2 50.46 17.59 33.87 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.20 -0.68 1.52-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.56 2.04-5 -4 -5 -4 -3

3 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSpBV 1.20 0.04 1.24-1 0 0 1 1

5 2Fe e 1.44 -0.48 0.96-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 1 -1 -1 0

7 2Lz<+1T < 2.29 X -0.61 1.68-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

8 1A 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

9 2S 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -3 0 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -2 0 -1 1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

21.07 17.59

Composition 3.33 3.423.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

33.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 5,6級男子

第52回関東学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第97回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会フィギュア競技アイスダンス部門
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